
SHIP DATE: 31MAR25

TO

(FR)

TRK#

ACTWGT: 24.80 LB

DIMS: 38x26x7 IN

REF: PSJJH5032900256YQ
INV: PSJJH5032900256YQ
PO: PSJJH5032900256YQ DEPT: PSJJH5032900256YQ

0430

ORIGIN ID:MILA 3519978558
PARCELJET
PJ SUPPLY CHAIN ITALY SRL
STRADA 5,PALAZZO V5

ROZZANO,  20089
IT

CAD: 262041780/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

CLAUDINE SOUDANI
CLAUDINE SOUDANI
36 ROUTE DE PORS AN MEUR

PLESTIN-LES-GREVES 22 22310
0671744912

9F SBKB 
58

CJ
3/

45
9E

/C
6C

4
8801 6388 2031

                 PM
     INTL CONN PLUS

             ETD
     22310

 22-FR CDG

J2
51

02
41

21
70

2u
v


